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CP 6218.740 - Wall-mounted hinge CP 180 Horizontal

outlet

For swivel mounting of the support arm on vertical surfaces.

Features

Model No.
Product description

Material
Colour

Supply includes

Rotating/tilting

Rotation angle/swivel area

Packs of

Weight/pack

Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM7.0

ECLASS 8.0

Approvals

© Rittal 2024

CP 6218.740
For swivel mounting of the support arm on vertical surfaces.

Wall-mounted hinge: Cast steel
Concertina section: Plastic

Wall-mounted hinge: RAL 7035
Concertina section: RAL 7024

Seals

Concertina section

Screws for restricting rotation range

Adjusting screws

Self-tapping screws for support section attachment

Yes

approx. 180°
Adjustable to a limited extent by means of 2 slotted steel discs

1 pc(s).

13 kg

73269098
4028177683877
EC000882

27400556
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