## Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





# CP 6218.740 Wall-mounted hinge CP 180

State: 01/05/2024 (Source: rittal.com/com-en)



# CP 6218.740 - Wall-mounted hinge CP 180 Horizontal outlet

For swivel mounting of the support arm on vertical surfaces.

#### **Features**

Model No.	CP 6218.740
Product description	For swivel mounting of the support arm on vertical surfaces.
Material	Wall-mounted hinge: Cast steel
	Concertina section: Plastic
Colour	Wall-mounted hinge: RAL 7035
	Concertina section: RAL 7024
Supply includes	Seals
	Concertina section
	Screws for restricting rotation range
	Adjusting screws
	Self-tapping screws for support section attachment
Rotating/tilting	Yes
Rotation angle/swivel area	approx. 180°
	Adjustable to a limited extent by means of 2 slotted steel discs
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Weight/pack	13 kg
Customs tariff number	73269098
EAN	4028177683877
ETIM 7.0	EC000882
ECLASS 8.0	27400556

### **Approvals**

© Rittal 2024 2

# **Approvals**

Explanations

Manufacturer's declaration

© Rittal 2024 3